
INTERLAND N - B W2 APELDOORN 24,06,23
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

42

19

930

4

4

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : DNNQRV

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 TXUGCDU F8 H  DUX 28 28

2 NZECVEO G7 H  NEZO 27 55

3 PTEHENE J6 H  HEPEN 33 88

4 SKTFPAW J8 H  KWAPST 59 147

5 EAGETBJ N8 V  SAGETJE 40 187

6 FVOIIKT E9 H  KOF 28 215

7 DEWTEEB I13 H  BEDETJE 34 249

8 QFOECNV F14 H  FOVEN 29 278

9 ZYOCNAL B13 H  ALCYON 48 326

10 EUAE*MR C7 V  NUMERALE 68 394 X Solo DE RIDDER Jan : NUMERALE op C7V (68pt.)

11 A*SUIEK B1 V  AfKUISE 84 478 X

12 *DHDGVO B10 V  GEHAD 55 533

13 ZVRNDSO A8 H  ONUS 43 576 Solo LEYSSENS Bert : ONUS op A8H (43pt.)

14 JCEN*EI B5 H  INJECTIE 78 654 X

15 AGSVLBZ G15 H  LABS 58 712

16 WITNNOR H1 V  ROWTI 39 751

17 DMZENNV A1 H  MAZEND 39 790

18 ISEGERL G2 H  LOSGEREI 90 880 X Solo DE RIDDER Jan : LOSGEREI op G2H (90pt.)

19 D*IMRQN D10 V  MeRCI 50 930 Solo LEYSSENS Bert : MERCI op D10V (50pt.)

MANUELER  -  NUMERALEBeurt 10 :

AFKUISE  -  AURIKELSBeurt 11 :

INJECTIEBeurt 14 :

LOSGEREI  -  WELIGERSBeurt 18 :


